UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

S.NO.AER/2025/ 55'

The following Candidates are declared to

have Passed the

Examination for the Diploma Course in Sanskrit held in April, 2025:-

Marks Obtained
(Out of 200)

24213162002

24213162003

24213162004

24213162007

24213162008

24213162009

24213162010

24213162011

24213162012

24213162 013

24213162014

24213162016

Name of Candidate
Father’s Name

BHANU PRATAP SINGH
JANG BAHADUR PATEL

DEEPAK RANA
SURJEET SINGH

DEEPANSHU SAINEE
RAJKUMAR SAINEE

KM ANSHU MISHRA
SHYAM NARAYAN MISHRA

MAHAK RAJPUT
LAL SINGH RAJPUT

PARAM PRAKASH TIWART
BHAGAWATI PRASAD TIWART

PAWAN KUMAR
CHARAN SINGH

RITU RAJ
SANJAY MANDAL

SAUMYA DWIVEDI
VIJAY SHANKAR DWIVEDI

SUNIL JI
DINESH JEE

VINOD KUMAR YADAV
RADHEY SHYAM YADAV

SAPNA KASHYAP
SANOJ KASHYAP

@%ﬁg/y

120

99

154

141

I63

156

110

138

15

88

122

138

(WITH DIST.)

(WITH DIST.)

(WITH DIST.)

(WITH DIST.)

Contd.P/2



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

DIPLOMA COURSE IN SANSKRIT EXAMINATION, 2025

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
Father’s Name (Out of 200)

24213162017 SUBHIKA JAKHAR 174 (WITH DIST.)
JASWANT SINGH

24213162018 NISHREYAS 148
MR. DEVENDER SINGH

24213162019 ABHYUDAY 142
MR. DEVENDER SINGH

The result of the following candidates is shown as under:-

Roll No. Name of Candidate Result
Father’s Name

DEPARTMENT OF SANSKRIT

24213162001 ABHISHEK KUMAR SRIVASTAVA ABSENT
PRADEEP KUMAR

24213162005 GOUTAM BHATTACHARYA ABSENT
BIRENDRA CHANDRA BHATTACHARYA

24213162006 JYOTSNA GONDHI ABSENT
RAKESH GANDHI

24213162015 JANICA PAUL ABSENT
JAGJEET PAUL

JOIN REGISTRAR EXAMINATIONSf CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
I 1
\j i |
Delhi, EE@ ‘-}UL 2025
-: DISCLAIMER :-
The result displayed is subject to correction, 1f any

discrepancy 1s noticed.



