UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

DIPLOMA COURSE IN SANSKRIT EXAMINATION, 2025

The following Candidates are declared to have Passed the Examination for the Diploma Course in Sanskrit held in April, 2025:-

	Name of Candidate Father's Name	(Out of 200)
	DEPARTMENT OF SANSKRIT	
24213162002	BHANU PRATAP SINGH JANG BAHADUR PATEL	120
24213162003	DEEPAK RANA SURJEET SINGH	99
24213162004	DEEPANSHU SAINEE RAJKUMAR SAINEE	154 (WITH DIST.)
24213162007	KM ANSHU MISHRA SHYAM NARAYAN MISHRA	141
24213162008	MAHAK RAJPUT LAL SINGH RAJPUT	163 (WITH DIST.)
24213162009	PARAM PRAKASH TIWARI BHAGAWATI PRASAD TIWARI	156 (WITH DIST.)
24213162010	PAWAN KUMAR CHARAN SINGH	110
24213162011	RITU RAJ SANJAY MANDAL	138
24213162012	SAUMYA DWIVEDI VIJAY SHANKAR DWIVEDI	157 (WITH DIST.)
24213162013	SUNIL JI DINESH JEE	88
24213162014	VINOD KUMAR YADAV RADHEY SHYAM YADAV	122
24213162016	SAPNA KASHYAP SANOJ KASHYAP	138

& down

3

1

Of the second

Contd.P/2

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

DIPLOMA COURSE IN SANSKRIT EXAMINATION, 2025

Roll No.	Name of Candidate Father's Name	Marks Obtained (Out of 200)
	DEPARTMENT OF SANSKRIT	
24213162017	SUBHIKA JAKHAR JASWANT SINGH	174 (WITH DIST.)
24213162018	NISHREYAS MR. DEVENDER SINGH	148
24213162019	ABHYUDAY MR. DEVENDER SINGH	142

The result of the following candidates is shown as under:-

Roll No.	Name of Candidate Father's Name	Result
24213162001	DEPARTMENT OF SANSKRIT	ABSENT
24213162005	GOUTAM BHATTACHARYA BIRENDRA CHANDRA BHATTACHARYA	ABSENT
24213162006	JYOTSNA GONDHI RAKESH GANDHI	ABSENT
24213162015	JANICA PAUL JAGJEET PAUL	ABSENT

JOINT REGISTRAR (EXAMINATIONS)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Delhi, the

11 4 JUL 2025

-: DISCLAIMER :-

The result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.